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Friday, September 1, 2017 
 

Alejandro Sánchez-Samper: Colombian Andean Folk Music –  
New Directions in A&L 219 

Friday, September 8, 2017 
 

New Faculty Introductions: Dr. Courtney Jones & Prof. Matt Baltrucki 
in A&L 219 

Friday, September 15, 2017 
 

Faculty Presentations & Performances: Dr. Ken Keaton & Prof. 
Matthew Nichols in A&L 219 

Friday, September 22, 2017 
 

Piano Studios 
in A&L 219 

BME Student Seminar 
in A&L 260 

Friday, September 29, 2017 Wind Studios 
in A&L 219 

 
 

Friday, October 6, 2017 Classical Guitar Studio 
in A&L 219 

Friday, October 13, 2017 String Studios 
in A&L 219 

Friday, October 20, 2017 Vocal Studios 
in A&L 219 

Friday, October 27, 2017 Classical Guitar Ensembles 
in A&L 219 

BME Student Seminar 
in A&L 260 

 
 

Friday, November 3, 2017 
 

Commercial Music Symposium 
in A&L 219 

Friday, November 10, 2017 NO CLASSES – Veteran’s Day 
Friday, November 17, 2017 

 
Theater and A&L 219 booked 
for the GDD Choral Festival 

Jazz Guitar Ensembles and Jazz 
Studios in A&L 260 

Friday, November 24, 2017 NO CLASSES – Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
 

Friday, December 1, 2017 
 

Chamber Music 
in A&L 219 

 
 

Friday, August 25, 2017 
 

MANDATORY ORIENTATION FOR ALL STUDENTS 
in the A&L 219 



Music at Noon 2017-2018 

 2 

Friday, January 12, 2018 Dr. Ken Keaton: Healthy Practice Habits and Dealing with Performance 
Anxiety in A&L 219 [FMEA conference in Tampa] 

Friday, January 19, 2018 Prof. Anthony Messina: Beyond Belle Isle: The Legacy of Leonard B. 
Smith and the Detroit Concert Band in A&L 219 

Friday, January 26, 2018 
 

Piano Studios 
in A&L 219 

 
 

Friday, February 2, 2018 
 

Classical Guitar Studio 
in A&L 219 

BME Student Seminar 
in A&L 260 

Friday, February 9, 2018 
 

Bruce Broughton  
in the University Theatre 

Friday, February 16, 2018 Vocal Studios  
in A&L 219 

Friday, February 23, 2018 String Studios 
in A&L 219 

 
 

Friday, March 2, 2018 Wind Studios 
in A&L 219 

Friday, March 9, 2018 NO CLASSES – SPRING BREAK 
Friday, March 16, 2018 Recital Preview 

in A&L 219 
Friday, March 23, 2018 

 
Classical Guitar Ensembles 

in A&L 219 
Friday, March 30, 2018 

 
Jazz Guitar Ensembles & Jazz Studios 

in A&L 219 
 
 

Friday, April 6, 2018 
 

Percussion Studio/Ensembles 
 in A&L 260 

Friday, April 13, 2018 
 

Composition Students 
in A&L 219 

Friday, April 20, 2018 
 

Chamber Music 
in A&L 219 

 


